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179.01- 180 3 0.03% 3 0.03% 10186  100.00% 129.01-130 97 0.95% 2583 25.36% 7700 75.59%
178.01-179 2 0.02% 5 0.05% 10183 99.97% 128.01-129 94 0.92% 2677 26.28% 7603 74.64%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 5 0.05% 10181 99.95% 127.01-128 113 1.11% 2790 27.39% 7509 73.72%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 6 0.06% 10181 99.95% 126.01-127 102 1.00% 2892 28.39% 7396 72.61%
175.01-176 3 0.03% 9 0.09% 10180 99.94% 125.01-126 108 1.06% 3000 29.45% 7294 71.61%
174.01-175 1 0.01% 10 0.10% 10177 99.91% 124.01-125 95 0.93% 3095 30.38% 7186 70.55%
173.01-174 8 0.08% 18 0.18% 10176 99.90% 123.01-124 88 0.86% 3183 31.25% 7091 69.62%
172.01-173 5 0.05% 23 0.23% 10168 99.82% 122.01-123 88 0.86% 3271 32.11% 7003 68.75%
171.01-172 6 0.06% 29 0.28% 10163 99.77% 121.01-122 99 0.97% 3370 33.08% 6915 67.89%
170.01-171 7 0.07% 36 0.35% 10157 99.72% 120.01-121 99 0.97% 3469 34.06% 6816 66.92%
169.01-170 5 0.05% 41 0.40% 10150 99.65% 119.01-120 104 1.02% 3573 35.08% 6717 65.94%
168.01 - 169 17 0.17% 58 0.57% 10145 99.60%  118.01-119 110 1.08% 3683 36.16% 6613 64.92%
167.01- 168 17 0.17% 75 0.74% 10128 99.43% 117.01-118 129 1.27% 3812 37.42% 6503 63.84%
166.01 - 167 17 0.17% 92 0.90% 10111 99.26% 116.01-117 102 1.00% 3914 38.43% 6374 62.58%
165.01 - 166 21 0.21% 113 1.11% 10094 99.10% 115.01- 116 115 1.13% 4029 39.55% 6272 61.57%
164.01 - 165 25 0.25% 138 1.35% 10073 98.89%  114.01-115 100 0.98% 4129 40.54% 6157 60.45%
163.01 - 164 30 0.29% 168 1.65% 10048 98.65% 113.01-114 17 1.15% 4246 41.68% 6057 59.46%
162.01- 163 29 0.28% 197 1.93% 10018 98.35% 112.01-113 113 1.11% 4359 42.79% 5940 58.32%
161.01 - 162 20 0.20% 217 2.13% 9989 98.07% 111.01-112 104 1.02% 4463 43.82% 5827 57.21%
160.01 - 161 38 0.37% 255 2.50% 9969 97.87% 110.01-111 98 0.96% 4561 44.78% 5723 56.18%
159.01 - 160 49 0.48% 304 2.98% 9931 97.50% 109.01-110 95 0.93% 4656 45.71% 5625 55.22%
158.01 - 159 47 0.46% 351 3.45% 9882 97.02% 108.01-109 119 1.17% 4775 46.88% 5530 54.29%
157.01 - 158 44 0.43% 395 3.88% 9835 96.55% 107.01- 108 100 0.98% 4875 47.86% 5411 53.12%
156.01 - 157 43 0.42% 438 4.30% 9791 96.12% 106.01 - 107 101 0.99% 4976 48.85% 5311 52.14%
155.01 - 156 54 0.53% 492 4.83% 9748 95.70% 105.01- 106 110 1.08% 5086 49.93% 5210 51.15%
154.01- 155 55 0.54% 547 537% 9694 95.17% 104.01-105 106 1.04% 5192 50.97% 5100 50.07%
153.01 - 154 64 0.63% 611 6.00% 9639 94.63% 103.01- 104 96 0.94% 5288 51.91% 4994 49.03%
152.01- 153 65 0.64% 676 6.64% 9575 94.00% 102.01-103 94 0.92% 5382 52.84% 4898 48.09%
151.01 - 152 85 0.83% 761 747% 9510 93.36% 101.01-102 89 0.87% 5471 53.71% 4804 47.16%
150.01 - 151 64 0.63% 825 8.10% 9425 92.53% 100.01-101 98 0.96% 5569 54.67% 4715 46.29%
149.01 - 150 66 0.65% 891 8.75% 9361 91.90%  99.01- 100 97 0.95% 5666 55.63% 4617 45.33%
148.01 - 149 73 0.72% 964 9.46% 9295 91.25%  98.01-99 109 1.07% 5775 56.70% 4520 44.37%

147.01- 148 60 0.59% 1024 10.05% 9222 90.54%  97.01-98 100 0.98% 5875 57.68% 4411 43.30%
146.01 - 147 84 0.82% 1108 10.88% 9162 89.95%  96.01-97 99 0.97% 5974 58.65% 4311 42.32%
145.01 - 146 71 0.70% 1179 1.57% 9078 89.12%  95.01-96 96 0.94% 6070 59.59% 4212 41.35%
144.01 - 145 88 0.86% 1267 12.44% 9007 88.43%  94.01-95 101 0.99% 6171 60.58% 4116 40.41%
143.01 - 144 85 0.83% 1352 13.27% 8919 87.56%  93.01-9%4 84 0.82% 6255 61.41% 4015 39.42%
142.01- 143 72 0.71% 1424 13.98% 8834 86.73%  92.01-93 94 0.92% 6349 62.33% 3931 38.59%
141.01-142 67 0.66% 1491 14.64% 8762 86.02%  91.01-92 96 0.94% 6445 63.27% 3837 37.67%
140.01 - 141 86 0.84% 1577 15.48% 8695 85.36%  90.01-91 94 0.92% 6539 64.20% 3741 36.73%
139.01 - 140 85 0.83% 1662 16.32% 8609 84.52%  89.01-90 90 0.88% 6629 65.08% 3647 35.80%
138.01- 139 79 0.78% 1741 17.09% 8524 83.68%  88.01-89 95 0.93% 6724 66.01% 3557 34.92%
137.01-138 93 091% 1834 18.01% 8445 82.91%  87.01-88 101 0.99% 6825 67.00% 3462 33.99%
136.01 - 137 80 0.79% 1914 18.79% 8352 81.99%  86.01-87 102 1.00% 6927 68.01% 3361 33.00%
135.01- 136 78 0.77% 1992 19.56% 8272 81.21%  85.01-86 94 0.92% 7021 68.93% 3259 31.99%
134.01-135 82 0.81% 2074 20.36% 8194 80.44%  84.01-85 94 0.92% 7115 69.85% 3165 31.07%
133.01-134 100 0.98% 2174 21.34% 8112 79.64%  83.01-84 94 0.92% 7209 70.77% 3071 30.15%
132.01-133 101 0.99% 2275 22.33% 8012 78.66% = 82.01-83 81 0.80% 7290 71.57% 2977 29.23%
131.01-132 120 1.18% 2395 23.51% 7911 77.67% @ 81.01-82 97 0.95% 7387 72.52% 2896 28.43%
130.01- 131 91 0.89% 2486 24.41% 77N 76.49% | 80.01-81 80 0.79% 7467 73.31% 2799 27.48%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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82 0.81%
96 0.94%
89 0.87%
98 0.96%
84 0.82%
88 0.86%
86 0.84%
72 0.71%
78 0.77%
85 0.83%
68 0.67%
77 0.76%
70 0.69%
77 0.76%
72 0.71%
66 0.65%
65 0.64%
53 0.52%
55 0.54%
46 0.45%
60 0.59%
56 0.55%
58 0.57%
45 0.44%
49 0.48%
54 0.53%
57 0.56%
51 0.50%
38 0.37%
43 0.42%
50 0.49%
52 0.51%
50 0.49%
45 0.44%
28 0.27%
37 0.36%
42 0.41%
42 0.41%
26 0.26%
21 0.21%
22 0.22%
27 0.27%
22 0.22%
26 0.26%
13 0.13%
16 0.16%
24 0.24%
14 0.14%
1 0.1%
17 0.17%
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7549 74.11%
7645 75.05%
7734 75.93%
7832 76.89%
7916 77.71%
8004 78.58%
8090 79.42%
8162 80.13%
8240 80.90%
8325 81.73%
8393 82.40%
8470 83.15%
8540 83.84%
8617 84.60%
8689 85.30%
8755 85.95%
8820 86.59%
8873 87.11%
8928 87.65%
8974 88.10%
9034 88.69%
9090 89.24%
9148 89.81%
9193 90.25%
9242 90.73%
9296 91.26%
9353 91.82%
9404 92.32%
9442 92.70%
9485 93.12%
9535 93.61%
9587 94.12%
9637 94.61%
9682 95.05%
9710 95.33%
9747 95.69%
9789 96.10%
9831 96.51%
9857 96.77%
9878 96.98%
9900 97.19%
9927 97.46%
9949 97.67%
9975 97.93%
9988 98.06%
10004 98.21%
10028 98.45%
10042 98.59%
10053 98.69%
10070 98.86%
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2719 26.69%
2637 25.89%
2541 24.95%
2452 24.07%
2354 23.11%
2270 22.29%
2182 21.42%
2096 20.58%
2024 19.87%
1946 19.10%
1861 18.27%
1793 17.60%
1716 16.85%
1646 16.16%
1569 15.40%
1497 14.70%
1431 14.05%
1366 13.41%
1313 12.89%
1258 12.35%
1212 11.90%
1152 11.31%
1096 10.76%
1038 10.19%

993 9.75%
944 9.27%
890 8.74%
833 8.18%
782 7.68%
744 7.30%
701 6.88%
651 6.39%
599 5.88%
549 5.39%
504 4.95%
476 4.67%
439 4.31%
397 3.90%
355 3.49%
329 3.23%
308 3.02%
286 2.81%
259 2.54%
237 2.33%
21 2.07%
198 1.94%
182 1.79%
158 1.55%
144 1.41%
133 1.31%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.10%
0.1%
0.13%
0.07%
0.05%
0.06%
0.06%
0.06%
0.07%
0.02%
0.05%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.18%
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10080 98.96%
10091 99.07%
10104 99.19%
10111 99.26%
10116 99.31%
10122 99.37%
10128 99.43%
10134 99.49%
10141 99.56%
10143 99.58%
10148 99.63%
10149 99.64%
10152 99.67%
10154 99.69%
10156 99.71%
10159 99.73%
10160 99.74%
10162 99.76%
10163 99.77%
10166 99.80%
10168 99.82%
10168 99.82%
10168 99.82%
10168 99.82%
10168 99.82%
10168 99.82%
10168 99.82%
10168 99.82%
10168 99.82%
10186  100.00%
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116 1.14%
106 1.04%
95 0.93%
82 0.81%
75 0.74%
70 0.69%
64 0.63%
58 0.57%
52 0.51%
45 0.44%
43 0.42%
38 0.37%
37 0.36%
34 0.33%
32 0.31%
30 0.29%
27 0.27%
26 0.26%
24 0.24%
23 0.23%
20 0.20%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%
18 0.18%



